
Viking Bluffs1

2

6

8

3

4

5

1
2

6

15

14

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
Fox Street N

W

Viking Blvd NW / County Road 22

196th Lane NW
Ki

ow
a S

tre
et

 N
W

3

4

5

7

1

2

6

3

4

5

7

8

13

12

11

10

9

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD SOLD

SOLD

Rum
 River

195th Lane NW

Ru
m

 R
ive

r B
lvd

 N
W

 / 
Co

un
ty

 R
oa

d 
7

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD



Viking Bluffs Lot Pricing
Block AcresLot Pricing

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

$129,900
SOLD

11.96
5.34
3.13
2.97
2.40
3.79
3.33

**Information is deemed to be reliable but not guaranteed. Lot holds change daily**



Viking Bluffs Lot Pricing
Block AcresLot Pricing

2
2
2
2
2
2

1
2
3
4
5
6

SOLD
SOLD

$145,900
SOLD

$145,900
$154,900

2.91
2.34
2.36
2.36
3.05
3.59

3
3
3
3
3

1
2
3
4
5

$109,900
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

2.35
2.51
3.10
3.94
3.51

**Information is deemed to be reliable but not guaranteed. Lot holds change daily**



Viking Bluffs Lot Pricing
Block AcresLot Pricing

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

SOLD
SOLD

$459,900
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

4.74
3.88
38.44
19.23
11.76
4.23
4.36
5.04
2.83
2.24

Special Lot

**Information is deemed to be reliable but not guaranteed. Lot holds change daily**


