

## **Viking Bluffs Lot Pricing**

<u>Block</u>	Lot	<b>Pricing</b>	<u>Acres</u>
1	2	SOLD	11.96
1	3	SOLD	5.34
1	4	SOLD	3.13
1	5	SOLD	2.97
1	6	SOLD	2.40
1	7	\$129,900	3.79
1	8	SOLD	3.33

\*\*Information is deemed to be reliable but not guaranteed. Lot holds change daily\*\*





## **Viking Bluffs Lot Pricing**

<u>Block</u>	Lot	<b>Pricing</b>	<u>Acres</u>
2	1	SOLD	2.91
2	2	SOLD	2.34
2	3	\$145,900	2.36
2	4	SOLD	2.36
2	5	\$145,900	3.05
2	6	\$154,900	3.59
3	1	\$109,900	2.35
3	2	SOLD	2.51
3	3	SOLD	3.10
3	4	SOLD	3.94
3	5	SOLD	3.51

\*\*Information is deemed to be reliable but not guaranteed. Lot holds change daily\*\*





## **Viking Bluffs Lot Pricing**

<u>Block</u>	Lot	<b>Pricing</b>	<u>Acres</u>
3	6	SOLD	4.74
3	7	SOLD	3.88
3 Special Lot	8	\$459,900	38.44
3	9	SOLD	19.23
3	10	SOLD	11.76
3	11	SOLD	4.23
3	12	SOLD	4.36
3	13	SOLD	5.04
3	14	SOLD	2.83
3	15	SOLD	2.24

\*\*Information is deemed to be reliable but not guaranteed. Lot holds change daily\*\*



